
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CLASSICAL/CROSSOVER ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 18 SEPTEMBER, 2023
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 MARSALIS: VIOLIN CONCERTO; FIDDLE DANCE SUITE Cristian Macelaru, Nicola Benedetti, Phila…1 DEC/UMA 4850013
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DECCA CONDUCTORS' GALLERY

HERMAN KREBBERS EDITION

CLASSIC 100: YOUR FAVOURITE INSTRUMENT

YSAŸE: 6 SONATAS FOR VIOLIN SOLO, OP. 27

KAREL ANCERL EDITION

KATHLEEN BATTLE EDITION

A SYMPHONIC CELEBRATION - MUSIC FROM THE STUDIO…

DISCOVERING MENDELSSOHN

C.P.E. BACH: WURTTEMBERG SONATAS

THE GREATEST HITS

THE ORGAN AT SYDNEY OPERA HOUSE

TCHAIKOVSKY BRUCH VIOLIN CONCERTOS

RECOMPOSED BY MAX RICHTER: VIVALDI - THE FOUR SE…

HOMECOMING

12

BACH GENERATIONS

VOYAGER - ESSENTIAL

THE LAST OF US: SEASON 1 (SOUNDTRACK FROM THE HB…

BELIEVE

Various

Herman Krebbers

Various

Hilary Hahn

Karel Ancerl

Kathleen Battle

Joe Hisaishi, Royal Philharmonic Orchestra

Christian Li

Keith Jarrett

Il Divo

Peter Hurford

Nicola Benedetti

Max Richter

Nicola Benedetti

Ryuichi Sakamoto

Albrecht Mayer, Berliner Barock Solisten

Max Richter

Gustavo Santaolalla & David Fleming

Andrea Bocelli

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/ORCH

DGR/UMA

DGR/UMA

ELODG/UMA

DGR/UMA

DEC/UMA

ECM/UMA

SYCO/SME

ELODC/UMA

UCJ/UMA

DGR/UMA

DEC/UMA

MILAN/SME

DGR/UMA

DGR/UMA

MIL/SME

SUG/UMA
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185

16
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7
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125

4842117

4844651

ABCL0066

4864176

4843778

4842517

4877352

4853987

4858495

88725476042

4840351

4764092

4810044

4786690

19658789821

4864183

4837465

19658805792

3506634
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